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CDH is committed to being
part of the transformative
change during the

Sandton EcoMobility

World Festival 2015
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The Sandton EcoMobility World Festival 2015 takes place from
1 to 31 October 2015.

Cliffe Dekker Hofmeyr is fully committed to being part of the transformative
change that will take place during the Festival, and to leaving a lasting
legacy for generations to come. Having said that, we are aware that the
Festival may cause some disruption to traffic flow and delays.

As part of this we are working closely with the Sandton Management District
to mitigate and minimise the challenges posed to our business operations
and access to our premises during this period. As you may experience
delays in accessing the Sandton CBD and our offices on Fredman Drive, we
may ask to meet at your premises at your convenience, at an external venue
or to hold Skype for Business meetings. Partners who are presently engaged
in matters for you will be in contact with the relevant business unit and
instructing parties to discuss options to relevant matters being progressed
during this time.

Your CDH relationship partner, Attie, Brent or Gasant will be available
to address any queries or concerns you may have in relation to these
developments. We will also be posting updates on our social media
channels and website.

From powerful partnerships come powerful solutions. We thank you for
your continued support and look forward to being of service to you.

Kind regards,

Attie Pretorius Brent Williams Gasant Orrie
Chairman Chief Executive Officer ~ CT Managing Partner
Cliffe Dekker Hofmeyr Cliffe Dekker Hofmeyr Cliffe Dekker Hofmeyr
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http://www.cliffedekkerhofmeyr.com/en/index.html
http://www.cliffedekkerhofmeyr.com/en/practice-areas/environmental.html
http://www.ecomobilityfestival.org/

OUR TEAM

For more information about our Legal practice and services, please contact:

Chairman

National Practice Head

Director

Real Estate

T +27(0)11 562 1101

E attie.pretorius@cdhlegal.com

1 Attie Pretorius
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Brent Williams

Chief Executive Officer

Director

Corporate and Commercial

T +27(0)11 562 1167

E brentwilliams@cdhlegal.com

Nick Altini

National Practice Head
Director

Competition

T +27(0)11 562 1079

E nick.altini@cdhlegal.com

Preeta Bhagattjee

National Practice Head

Director

Technology, Media

and Telecommunications

T +27(0)11562 1038

E preeta.bhagattjee@cdhlegal.com

Emil Brincker

National Practice Head
Director

Tax

T +27(0)11 562 1063

E emil.brincker@cdhlegal.com
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Jacquie Cassette

National Practice Head

Director

Pro Bono and Human Rights

T +27(0)11 562 1036

E jacquie.cassette@cdhlegal.com

Tim Fletcher

National Practice Head
Director

Dispute Resolution

T +27(0)11 562 1061

E tim.fletcher@cdhlegal.com

Jay Govender

National Practice Head
Director

Projects and Infrastructure

T +27(0)11 562 1387

E jay.govender@cdhlegal.com

Johann Jacobs

National Practice Head

Director

Trusts and Estates

T +27(0)21 4816380

E johannjacobs@cdhlegal.com

Willem Jacobs

National Practice Head

Director

Corporate and Commercial

T +27(0)11 562 1555

E willem jacobs@cdhlegal.com

Gasant Orrie

Cape Managing Partner
Director

Corporate and Commercial

T +27(0)21 405 6044

E gasant.orrie@cdhlegal.com

Aadil Patel

National Practice Head
Director

Employment

T +27(0)11 562 1107

E aadil.patel@cdhlegal.com

Deon Wilken

National Practice Head
Director

Finance and Banking

T +27(0)11 562 1096

E deon.wilken@cdhlegal.com

Terry Winstanley
National Practice Head
Director
Environmental

T +27(0)21 4816332

N/ - E terry.winstanley@cdhlegal.com

This information is published for general information purposes and is not intended to constitute legal advice. Specialist legal advice should always be sought in
relation to any particular situation. Cliffe Dekker Hofmeyr will accept no responsibility for any actions taken or not taken on the basis of this publication.

JOHANNESBURG

1 Protea Place, Sandton, Johannesburg, 2196. Private Bag X40, Benmore, 2010, South Africa. Dx 154 Randburg and Dx 42 Johannesburg.
T +27(0)11562 1000 F +27(0)11562 1111 E jhb@cdhlegal.com

CAPE TOWN

11 Buitengracht Street, Cape Town, 8001. PO Box 695, Cape Town, 8000, South Africa. Dx 5 Cape Town.

T +27(0)21481 6300 F +27(0)214816388 E ctn@cdhlegal.com
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